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327 Béla David

334 Fetter Erik

332 Baranyi D. Aron

305 Petrovics Patrik

314 Rénaszéki Istvan
328 Fiiri Marton

207 Vas Balazs

304 Nagy Vanessza
309 Vas Kata Blanka
330 Karl Bianka

331 Oetl Netta

143 Csikany Bianka
139 Kapott Szonja
329 Oetl Dana

126 Jan Gajdosik
123 Tomas Kapajcik

125 Jakub Varhanovsky

122 Slavomir Kujan
129 Kiss Hunor Maté
114 Horvath Zsolt
132 Karl Adam

162 Hajba Gergé

134 Czéh Balazs

167 Baranyi Attila
133 Dian Abel

135 Német Akos

144 Rinké Daniel

Lakhely/Egyesiilet {azincbarcik
Vitalitas 8o
PCCC 65
70
Vitalités Se. 50
MERIDA MARATON Team CST 48
Bikeexpress SE 60
Merida Maraton Team CST 55
Vitalitas Se. 65
Merida Maraton Team CST 8o
Bikeexpress SE 70
Bikeexpress SE 60
Salgoétarjani HKE 55
team3K 50
Bikeexpress SE 48
CK MSK Ziar nad Hronom 8o
ZP Sport a.s. 70
CK MSK Ziar nad Hronom 65
ZP Sport a.s. 60
Freeriderz SC- Miskolc 46
Fillari Team Budaors 44
Bikeexpress SE 55
Alpinbike Team-Giant-Endura
Bikeexpress SE 50
Decathlon Matéhegyi Bike Team Borsodnadasd
Bikeexpress SE 48
Bikeexpress SE 42

40

Ozd

70
8o
65
60
55

8o

70
8o
60
65
48
46

55

50

UAHCROSS sorozat allasa kett6é futam utan

Veszprém Osszesen:

150
145
135
110
103

60

55

145
8o
70
60
55
50
48

150
150
125
125
94
90
55
55
50
50
48
42
40
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1

22 Ladislav Longauer

2 17 Zsingor Attila
3 27 Karman Jozsef
4 25 Polonkai Laszl6
5 28 Milan Janosik
6 29 Miroslav Matej
7 59 Szalontay Andras
8 58 Papp Gyula
9 54 Kos Dezs6
10 55 Kos Tibor
Férfi Hobbi
1 335 Gyevat Ferenc
2 308 Farkas Balazs
3 306 Czibulya Roland
4 336 Ficsor Ferenc
5 302 Elek Norbert
6 322 Galcsik Rébert
7 340 Petak Levente
8 310 Tamas Rébert
9 315 Sari Péter
10 338 Csépanyi Gabor
11 320 Gaspar Zsolt
12 301 Hardi Krisztian
13 313 dr. Szilagyi Szabolcs
14 316 Oroshazi Rébert
15 341 Katai Tibor
16 317 Varga Laszlo
17 339 Fodor David
18 343 Vasas Adam
Férfi U19
1 213 Dina Marton
2 223 Zathureczky Mark
3 212 Dina Daniel

CK Banska Bystrica

Bakony Bike

Giant Gyomré

Freeriderz SC- Miskolc
KNaC Ruzomberok

KNaC Ruzomberok

Merida Maraton Team - CST

Okopark
Okopark

0Ozdi KE
Vitalitas SE.

Salgotarjani HKE
OKE
Pedaldongolék HKE

OKE
Trek SE
Merida K&banya TC

BARCYCLE Kazincbarcikai Hegyikerék
Decathlon Matéhegyi Bike Team

OKE

PCCC
Bikeexpress SE
PCCC

65
60
55
50
8o
70

8o
65
55
42
48
40

39
70

60
Uzg!!!

50

46

44

8o
60
65

8o
60
65
55

70
50
48
46

65
48
50
55
42
44
8o

39

70

60

46

40
dnf

8o
70
60

145
120
120
105
8o
70
70
50
48
46

160
130
125
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227 Dovicsin Péter
215 Jordan Bence
228 Osgyani David
224 Karl David

240 Borsos Benedek
218 Nusser Roland
233 Manhertz Albert
262 Borocz Bence

Férfi master 2
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22
23
24
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26

107 Specziar Viktor
146 Vinczeffy Zsolt
110 Kis Jozsef

102 Klein Tamas

118 Szab6 Tamas

111 Ronaszéki Istvan
103 Bencz Zoltan

127 Marek Varhanovsky
128 Robert Glajza
108 Imre Zsolt

109 Tamas Tibor

131 Gombolai Laszl6
116 Zele Laszlo

147 Filepkoé Gabor
171 Arvai Attila

105 Lizan Péter

130 Kiss Attila

119 Téth Péter

112 Vas Péter

137 Oetl Gyula

124 Roman Fedor
169 Kolb Tamas

168 Kosa Csaba

164 Pasztor Laszlo
140 Budai Norbert

170 Erdés Laszlo

CUBE-Balaton Team

Bikeexpress SE

Zink Power Moson
PCCC
Bikeexpressz

Balaton-Cube Team
FOOTSTRONG SE.
Merida Maraton Team Cst
FOOTSTRONG SE.

Cube Balaton Team

MERIDA MARATON Team CST

Footstrong

Bikepro Banska Bystrica
CK Banska Bystrica
ASE

Freeriderz SC- Miskolc
Vitalitas SE

Alpinbike Team Giant

Bianchi-Peloton

HP Hungary Cycling Team
Freeriderz SC- Miskolc
Merida Kébanya TC
Merida Maraton CST
Bikeexpress SE

CK Unicom Zvolen

Fradi Bringa

Blue Scorpions

Merkapt Maraton Team Se

Koros Bike

55
50
48
70

46

70
65
60
55
50
46
42
40
8o
38
37
39
36
34

35
32
29
48
44

33

55
50
48

65

46
44

80
70
60
55
48
50
44
46

40
35
31
34
36
65
28
26

24

42
39
38
37

33

110
100
96
70
65
46
46
44

150
135
120
110
98
96
86
86
8o
78
72
70
70
70
65
63
58
53
48
44
42
39
38
37
33
33



27 60 Tulipan Attila OKE
28 115 Krajnyak Tibor
29 141 K6halmi Attila
30 165 Komka Gabor des-ca
31 56 Bill Johnson Sélyom Team
32 155 Keczko Zoltan Merkapt
33 57 Eisenkrammer Karoly Merida K&banya TC
Néi felnétt
1 303 Rozsnyai Mariann deviantmtb
2 307 Cséri Szilvia ZKSE
3 312 Cseh Veronika Alpinbike Team Giant Endura
4 319 Bartos Judit Merkapt Maraton Team SE
5 326 Zuzana Vojtasova CK Banska Bystrica
6 333 Dosa Eszter Vitalitas SE - Kross - Nutrixxion
7 324 Livia Hanesova CK Banska Bystrica
8 311 Orosz Anita Trek SE
9 323 Olga Gajdosikova Bikepro Banska Bystrica
10 318 Kiraly Ménika Squadra Scappatella
11 321 Gaspar-Torres Melinda Nat Trek SE
Férfi U23
1 101 Rézsa Balazs KSI Schwinn-Csepel SE
2 148 Fenyvesi Péter Cube Csomor
3 136 Kurilla Bence Bikeexpress SE
4 120 Pelikan Janos Cube Balaton Team
5 142 Vanco Jakub CK Banska Bystrica
6 301 Hardi Krisztian Merida Kébanya TC
Férfi feln6tt ELIT
1 31 Wouter Cleppe
2 1 Buruczki Szilard Merida K&banya TC.
3 3 Buar Zsolt Alpinbike Team - Giant
4 2 Fejes Gabor Team Béatorfi Agria KTK
5 10 Stefan Gajdosik Bikepro Banska Bystrica
6 32 Molnar Istvan Bianchi Peloton Club

31
30

46
50
48
44
8o

70
65
60
55
42

8o
70
55
65
60
50

55
65
60
8o
50
46

32

30
29
27
25

70
65
60
55

80

70
8o
65

Hobbi!!!

8o
65
70
46
60
55

32
31
30
30
29
27
25

116
115
108
99
8o
8o
70
65
60
55
42

150
150
120
65
60
50

135
130
130
126
110
101
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23

24

26 Grolmus Bystrik
30 Temesi Viktor
21 Hacsi Akos
11 Fabian Norbert
14 Hajdu Barna
15 Szmolka Ferenc
23 Marek Canecky
12 Halasz Krisztian
18 To6th Attila
4 Szalay Péter
24 Miroslav Debnar
16 Zaray Laszlo
113 Meggyesi Bercel
53 Jordan Péter
52 Tajdi Bence
19 Fellegi Gabor
44 Kispal Maté
20 Nagy Daniel
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209 Szabo6 Andras Balazs
219 Lorencz Péter

231 Kovacs Istvan

202 Cser Gabor

214 Molnar Tamas Gusztav
221 Takacs Tamas

208 Reitinger Gabor

211 Palmai Zsolt

203 Szalma Csaba

210 Frolich Tamas

201 Kovacs Balazs

206 Kaldi Tamas

204 Matis Barnabas

216 Henn Péter Gergely
217 Szasz Viktor

229 Bognar Tamas

Velosvet Cycling Team
Alpinbike Team Giant
Team3K

Decathlon Matéhegyi Bike Team
DKSI Freeriderz

deviantmtb

RSC Amplatz

GoFast Hungary

Cube Balaton Team

Cube Balaton Team

CK Banska Bystrica

Merida Maraton Team CST
PCCC

Cube Balaton

Merida Maraton Team CST
Meditech SC

SHKE

bikepont.hu - HegyiBringa SE

Merida Maraton Team CST
Ozdi KE

Ozdi Kerékparos Egyesiilet
Alpinbike Team Giant
Bianchi Peloton Club
Merida Maraton Team CST
Vitalitas SE

bikepont.hu - HegyiBringa SE
Trek SE

Ozdi Kerékparos Egyesiilet
Footstrong

ZKSE

Merida Maraton Team
Bringabanda

Vitalitas SE

42
36
37
38
34
31
70
32
33
48
44
40
39

35

30

8o
60
48
70
46
55
65
39
50
44
38
37
35
40
34
32

50
48
44
42
37
40

38
35

39
36

34

8o
60
70
46
65
55
44
48
34
40
38
37
39
30
36
31

92
84
81
8o
71
71
70
70
68
48
44
40
39
39
36
35
34
30

160
120
118
116
111
110
109
87
84
84
76
74
74
70
70
63



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

239 Kovacs Attila

205 Farkas Jozsef

220 Téth Andras

206 Kaldi Tamas

225 Minarovics Krisztian
232 Fehér Csaba

226 Fejes Janos

238 Szabolcsik Janos
241 Boka Zoltan

230 Ladanyi Norbert
236 Dr. Balint Szabolcs
235 235

Bringabanda SC

Nykse- Alpine Salewa
HegyiBringa SE

ZKSE

Merkapt Maraton Team SE

Team3K

Bianchi Peloton Klub

42
dnf

36

33

31

50

42
37
dnf

35

33
32

29
28

50
42
42
37
36
35
33
33
32
31
29
28



